
Boy's Race - Ravine Pond
1/27/05

Name Total Points
Hast Behrends, S HST 0:19:04 99
Boys Most, H HST 0:19:23 97

Portinga, J HST 0:20:41 94
Dancer, G HST 0:21:46 88
Norquist, S HST 0:22:05 84
Prange, J HST 0:24:56
Scelly, J HST Dropped

Team pts 462

NSP Blattner, T NSP 0:20:43 93
Boys Flanagan, K NSP 0:21:51 86

Krueger, E NSP 0:24:44 76
Trankl, B NSP 0:31:36 74
Burge, C NSP 0:30:03 73
Ollila, M NSP 0:49:34
Henderson, A NSP 0:45:54

Team pts 402

PHS Westlund, J PHS 0:19:30 96
Boys Lambert, T PHS 0:19:55 95

Hunter, J PHS 0:21:25 91
Hartman, C PHS 0:21:42 89
Ratzlaff, S PHS 0:21:49 87
Cadry, J PHS 0:22:29

Team pts 458

StTh Norris, R StTh 0:20:45 92
Boys Short, M StTh 0:21:33 90

Patterson, D StTh 0:21:59 85
Gregoire, M StTh 0:22:19 83
Hanson, S StTh 0:22:31 81
Deprey, N StTh 0:22:35
Beilke, D StTh 0:23:02
Gerten, B StTh 0:23:14
Doyle, J StTh 0:23:16
Kerby, B StTh 0:23:31
Casper, M StTh 0:24:43

Team pts 431



WHS Jorgensen, D WHS 0:17:51 100
Boys Pellerite, T WHS 0:19:09 98

Lance, S WHS 0:22:42 79
Moore, C WHS 0:23:48 77

Team pts 354



Boy's Race - Ravine Team Score
1/20/05

Place Name School Time Points Hastings 462 1

1 Jorgensen, D WHS 0:17:51 100 N St Paul 402 4

2 Behrends, S HST 0:19:04 99 Park 458 2

3 Pellerite, T WHS 0:19:09 98 SPA 431 3

4 Most, H HST 0:19:23 97 Woodbury 354 5

5 Westlund, J PHS 0:19:30 96

6 Lambert, T PHS 0:19:55 95

7 Portinga, J HST 0:20:41 94

8 Blattner, T NSP 0:20:43 93

9 Norris, R StTh 0:20:45 92

10 Hunter, J PHS 0:21:25 91

11 Short, M StTh 0:21:33 90

12 Hartman, C PHS 0:21:42 89

13 Dancer, G HST 0:21:46 88

14 Ratzlaff, S PHS 0:21:49 87

15 Flanagan, K NSP 0:21:51 86

16 Patterson, D StTh 0:21:59 85

17 Norquist, S HST 0:22:05 84

18 Gregoire, M StTh 0:22:19 83

19 Cadry, J PHS 0:22:29 82

20 Hanson, S StTh 0:22:31 81

21 Deprey, N StTh 0:22:35 80

22 Lance, S WHS 0:22:42 79

23 Beilke, D StTh 0:23:02 78

24 Moore, C WHS 0:23:48 77

25 Krueger, E NSP 0:24:44 76

26 Prange, J HST 0:24:56 75

27 Burge, C NSP 0:30:03 74

28 Trankl, B NSP 0:31:36 73

29 Henderson, A NSP 0:45:54 72

30 Ollila, M NSP 0:49:34 71

31 0:00:00 70

32 0:00:00 69

33 0:00:00 68

34 0:00:00 67

35 0:00:00 66

36 0:00:00 65

37 0:00:00 64

38 0:00:00 63

39 0:00:00 62

40 0:00:00 61

41 0:00:00 60

42 0:00:00 59



Girl's Race - Ravine Pond
1/27/05

Name Total Points
Hast Spicer, J HST 0:21:15 100
Girls Deitner, K HST 0:25:23 90

Walker, J HST 0:26:05 89
Sheck, S HST 0:27:52 83
Steinke, H HST 0:28:44 82
Dancer, M HST 0:31:00
Richert, K HST 0:31:07

Team pts 444

NSP Flanagan, M NSP 0:29:54 81
Girls Pottratz, B NSP 0:32:09 78

Tellin, S NSP 0:33:49 77
Ollila, A NSP 0:34:45 76
Miller, S NSP 0:36:06 75
Conklin, J NSP 0:43:56
Welter, J NSP DNF

Team pts 387

PHS Borner, M PHS 0:21:18 98
Girls Timbers, K PHS 0:25:20 91

Link, K PHS 0:26:10 88
Moriarty, E PHS 0:26:20 87
Weslund, B PHS 0:26:29 86
Westphal, N PHS 0:26:29
Paul, S PHS 0:27:34

Team pts 450



WHS Wallis, L WHS 0:21:16 99
Girls Jorgensen, S WHS 0:22:53 97

Wallis, K WHS 0:23:02 96
Curry, J WHS 0:23:28 95
Stewart, M WHS 0:24:43 94
Edlund, C WHS 0:25:03
Wallis, M WHS 0:25:04
Stewart, L WHS 0:26:08
Kane, M WHS 0:26:32

Team pts 481



Girl's Race - Ravine Team Score
1/20/05

Place Name School Time Points Hastings 444 3

1 Spicer, J HST 0:21:15 100 N St Paul 387 4

2 Wallis, L WHS 0:21:16 99 Park 450 2

3 Borner, M PHS 0:21:18 98 Woodbury 481 1

4 Jorgensen, S WHS 0:22:53 97

5 Wallis, K WHS 0:23:02 96

6 Curry, J WHS 0:23:28 95

7 Stewart, M WHS 0:24:43 94

8 Edlund, C WHS 0:25:03 93

9 Wallis, M WHS 0:25:04 92

10 Timbers, K PHS 0:25:20 91

11 Deitner, K HST 0:25:23 90

12 Walker, J HST 0:26:05 89

13 Link, K PHS 0:26:10 88

14 Moriarty, E PHS 0:26:20 87

15 Weslund, B PHS 0:26:29 86

16 Westphal, N PHS 0:26:29 85

17 Paul, S PHS 0:27:34 84

18 Sheck, S HST 0:27:52 83

19 Steinke, H HST 0:28:44 82

20 Flanagan, M NSP 0:29:54 81

21 Dancer, M HST 0:31:00 80

22 Richert, K HST 0:31:07 79

23 Pottratz, B NSP 0:32:09 78

24 Tellin, S NSP 0:33:49 77

25 Ollila, A NSP 0:34:45 76

26 Miller, S NSP 0:36:06 75

27 Conklin, J NSP 0:43:56 74

28 0:00:00 73

29 0:00:00 72

30 0:00:00 71

31 0:00:00 70

32 0:00:00 69

33 0:00:00 68

34 0:00:00 67

35 0:00:00 66

36 0:00:00 65

37 0:00:00 64

38 0:00:00 63

39 0:00:00 62

40 0:00:00 61

41 0:00:00 60

42 0:00:00 59


